L11000 131640

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress) .	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500239885335

09/24/12--01007--005 **30.00

FILED

12 SEP 24 PH 12: 113

SEPRIMENT OF STATE
ORD

re.

TO:	Registration S Division of Co				
SUBJ	ECT:	R&.	J AUTO LLC		
		Name of Limi	ited Liability Company		
The er	iclosed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		EN	wood M. Obrig, Esquire		
			Name of Person	, <u> </u>	
Elwood M. Obrig, P.A.					
Firm/Company					
		635 \	N. Highway 50, Suite A-	1	
Address					
	Clermont, Florida 34711				
			City/State and Zip Code		
		Famail address: (briglaw@yahoo.com to be used for future annual report n	edifferation)	
For fu	rther information of	concerning this matter, please of	·	omeanon	
Elwood M. Obrig, Esquire at (352) 243-2114 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number					
Enclos	ed is a check for t	he following amount:			
\$25	5.00 Filing Fee	✓\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED 12: 13

PERMITS ON YOUR COATE

	R&JA	NUTO LLC	ſ	ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
(Name of the Limite	ed Liability Com (A Florida Limite	pany as it now appe d Liability Company	ars on our records)	<u>.</u>)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liability Compa	nny were filed on	November 18,	2011 and assigned
Florida document numberL110001	31640			
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited li	iability company h	ere:	
	r	n/a		
The new name must be distinguishable and end value. L.C."	vith the words "L	imited Liability Com	pany," the designati	on "LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if appl	icable:	n/a		
<u>(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE</u>	ET ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		4573 Powde	erhorn Place Di	rive
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Clermont, F	lorida 34711	
			· · ·	
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered			our records, <u>en</u>	ter the name of the new
		<u>-</u>		
Name of New Registered Agent:	n/a		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
New Registered Office Address:	n/a		The state of	
		E	Inter Florida stree	t address
			, Florid	
		City		Zin Coda

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Julie Brooks-Fason	4573 Powderhorn Place Drive Clermont, Florida 34711	✓ Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
<u>.</u>	ending any other information, enter char Please change the address for cu 4573 Powderhorn Place Drive, Cla		FILED P 24 PH 12: AHASSEE, FLOO
_ _ Dated	September	2012 .	20 IS
	Randa	nber or authorized representative of a member L. FASON ped or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00